
1 住  吉  りをん

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｵﾘｴﾝﾀﾙﾊﾞｲｵ/明治大学 12 134.98 71.12 63.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.98 8.482 2 2 3 4

2 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 2 3 3 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 3 2 2

5 3S 4.30 1.29 5.593 2 3 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.50 4.503 2 4 3 3

7 3Lz+3Tq q 11.11 X 0.20 11.311 0 0 0 1

8 3F+2A+2T+SEQ 10.89 X 0.18 11.070 0 0 2 1

9 FCCoSp4V 2.63 0.44 3.071 1 2 2 2

10 3Lz 6.49 X 1.38 7.872 2 3 3 2

11 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 3 3 4 4

12 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 2 3 3 4

61.32 71.12

Composition 2.67 8.178.50 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.00

Presentation 2.67 7.758.00 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.75

Skating Skills 2.67 8.008.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 7.75

63.86

2 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 8 106.28 53.75 52.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 2 1 1 2

2 2F!+1T ! 2.20 -0.30 1.90-2 -4 -1 -2 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-2 1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.200 2 2 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.82 5.721 1 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 0 2 1 2

7 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.98 10.662 2 3 2 3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 2 1 2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 3 2 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3

48.19 53.75

Composition 2.67 6.506.25 5.75 7.25 6.75 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.676.50 6.00 7.50 7.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.506.50 5.75 7.25 6.75 6.25

52.53

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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3 青  木  祐  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 11 103.33 44.47 59.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 1 2 2 2

2 3T 4.20 0.56 4.761 1 1 2 2

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 0 2 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 3

7 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.22 4.84-1 -2 -1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

9 1Lo 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-5 -5 -1 -2 -3

10 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 1 2 4

11 StSq2 2.60 0.87 3.474 3 3 4 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

40.76 44.47

Composition 2.67 7.428.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.588.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.428.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00

59.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 6 98.12 50.70 49.42 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < F 9.26 -2.95 6.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.88 6.182 1 2 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 3S+2A+SEQ 7.60 0.86 8.463 2 2 2 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

9 2S+2T+2Lo< < F 4.36 X -0.68 3.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.772 2 -1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.003 2 2 2 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 3 2

49.30 50.70

Composition 2.67 6.177.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.927.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.427.50 5.75 7.00 6.50 5.75

49.42

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
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5 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 82.70 42.41 42.29 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 2 1 1

2 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.703 2 2 2 3

5 3F<<+REP << F 1.26 -0.90 0.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X -0.29 9.50-2 0 0 -2 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 3 3 2 2

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 1 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

11 2Lz+2Lo 4.18 X 0.00 4.181 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

42.94 42.41

Composition 2.67 5.255.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.425.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

42.29

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 海老根  紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 10 76.59 40.99 35.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -1.05 4.17-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.720 2 1 2 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 0 0 1 0

6 3S< < 3.44 -0.80 2.64-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

8 2A+2A+SEQ 7.26 X 0.33 7.591 1 1 1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 0 -1 -2

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 2Lz+2T+2Loq q 5.61 X -0.42 5.19-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

43.04 40.99

Composition 2.67 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.00

35.60

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
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7 坂  田  菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

敬愛学園高等学校 2 67.35 34.41 32.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-2 0 1 -2 0

7 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.63-2 0 1 0 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.85-1 0 0 0 0

10 2Lzq q 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

35.69 34.41

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.174.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.174.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

32.94

8 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 14 66.26 28.87 37.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 -0.14 3.76-1 0 0 -1 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 3T<+2A<+SEQ < 6.00 -1.34 4.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.98 1.33-5 -5 -3 -4 -5

9 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

10 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 0 3 2 1

30.94 28.87

Composition 2.67 4.503.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.583.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.925.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

37.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
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9 中  井  結  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 9 66.00 30.95 36.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 1 0

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -2 -1 -3 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

9 2Lz!+2T+2Loq ! F 5.61 X -1.05 4.56-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.84-1 -1 0 0 0

12 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.86-1 0 1 2 0

31.24 30.95

Composition 2.67 4.423.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.584.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.504.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

36.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 4 65.93 29.12 37.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.79 1.85-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 1 1 0 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

6 2Lz+1Eu+2S< < 4.00 X -0.42 3.58-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.42-2 0 0 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 1 0 0

10 2Lo+1A+SEQ 3.08 X 0.00 3.080 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 1 1 0

32.09 29.12

Composition 2.67 4.754.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.834.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

37.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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11 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 3 64.56 29.64 34.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -2 0 0 0

3 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -1 -2 -2 -3

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 0 1

6 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.53 3.41-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2Lz<+1Eu+2Sq < 3.48 -0.67 2.81-3 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 2 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -1 0

10 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.67 1.18-2 -4 -4 -4 -4

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 2 1 -1 -1

31.77 29.64

Composition 2.67 4.424.75 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.334.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.335.00 4.25 4.75 3.75 4.00

34.92

12 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 7 63.74 25.90 37.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.44 2.20-2 -2 -1 -1 -3

3 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

5 2F+2Lo+2T<* * 3.50 -0.36 3.14-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-1 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 0 1 -1 -1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 -1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 0 0 0

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.12 1.860 -1 0 -1 -1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 2 0 0

27.81 25.90

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.834.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.674.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

37.84

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会

2025年7月05日～06日

アクアリンクちば（千葉県千葉市）
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)
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13 鈴  木  菜々音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

専修大学 1 58.98 28.85 31.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -2 0 0

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-2 -3 -1 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.23 1.64-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -1.17 1.83-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

9 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 -2 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-2 -1 0 -2 -1

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -1 -2 -3 -2

12 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

33.52 28.85

Composition 2.67 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.583.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

31.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子FS

第18回アクアカップフィギュアスケート競技会 兼 第76回千葉県民体育大会ｽｹｰﾄ競技会
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